
 

 

NOVEMBER 6, 2018 GENERAL ELECTION 

EARLY VOTING DATES 

**Early voting begins October 22, 2018 and ends November 2, 2018** 

 

VOTING AT ELECTION OFFICE 

Mon. Oct 22  - 8 am – 5 pm 

Tues. Oct 23  - 8 am – 5 pm 

Wed. Oct 24  - 8 am – 5 pm 

Thurs. Oct 25 - 7 am – 7 pm 

  Fri. Oct 26          -         7 am - 7 pm 

   Sat. Oct 27          -         10 am - 3 pm 

  Sun. Oct 28   -    12 pm - 5 pm 

                                    Mon. Oct 29 - Fri. Nov 2
   
     -           8 am – 5 pm   

 

BRANCH EARLY VOTING 

Mon. Oct 22 – County Barn Prec. 4    -   9 am – 6 pm 

Tues. Oct 23 – Mt. Enterprise Community Center   -   9 am – 6 pm 

Thurs. Oct 25
 
– Tatum / Sherman R. Smith Community Center   -   9 am–6 pm  

Fri. Oct 26 – Kilgore / Chandler St. Church of Christ   -   9am - 6 pm 

 

LANEVILLE ISD 

7514 FM 1798 W Laneville 

 Tues. Oct. 23 – Fri. Oct. 26     -     8:30 am – 3 pm 

  Mon. Oct 29 – Fri. Nov 2       -     8:30 am – 3 pm 

 


